
APPETIZERS

Try Our Authentic

EASTER MENU
Italian Favorites!

POLISH KEILBASA &
BABKA BRREAD!

PIZZA RUSTICA &
ITALIAN GRAIN PIE

PLACE YOUR ORDERS EARLY (631) 476-6100

SIDE DISHES

HOLIDAY MEATS

Fresh Shrimp Cocktails............................

Broccoli In Cheese Sauce

Filet Mignon Roast

Broccoli Rabe

Boneless Ribeye Roast

Red-Bliss Mashed Potatoes

Fresh Leg Of Lamb

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato.....................

String Beans Almondine

Boneless Loin Of Pork

Glazed Baby Carrots

Eye-Round Roast Beef

Herb Roasted Potatoes

Fresh Rack Of Lamb

Traditional Antipasto...............................

Creamy Parmesan Spinach

Standing Prime Rib

Roasted Brussel Sprouts

Fresh Ham

Mashed Sweet Potatoes

Crown Roast Of Lamb

Italian Meat & Cheese Antipasto..............

Sauteed Spinach

Crown Roast Of Pork
Frenched Pork Roast Honey Baked Spiral Ham Boneless Turkey Breast

Maple-Glazed Ham (Boneless)

Classic Sausage Stuffing

Smoked Ham

Candied Yams + Apples

All-Natural Fresh Turkey

platters

(631)476-6100 | 691 Route 25A Miller Place, NY 11764

serves

serves (6-8) $29.99 (10-12) $49.99

$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99

$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99

$149.99
$149.99
$149.99
$149.99

Med.
(12-20)

Sm.
(8-12)

Lrg.
(20-40)


