# EASTER MENU



(631)476-6100 | 691 Route 25A Miller Place, NY 11764



## Try Our Authentic

# **POLISH KEILBASA & BABKA BRREAD!**

## Italian Favorites!

## **PIZZA RUSTICA &** ITALIAN GRAIN PIE

#### **APPETIZERS**

platters	serves	Sm. (8-12)	Med. (12-20)	Lrg. (20-40)
• Fresh Shrimp Cockt	ails	\$59.99	\$89.99	\$149.99
• Fresh Mozzarella &	Tomato	\$59.99	\$89.99	\$149.99
• Traditional Antipas	to	\$59.99	\$89.99	\$149.99
• Italian Meat & Cheese Antipasto		\$59.99	\$89.99	\$149.99

#### SIDE DISHES

serves (6-8) \$29.99 | (10-12) \$49.99

- Broccoli In Cheese Sauce
- String Beans Almondine
- Creamy Parmesan Spinach
- Sauteed Spinach

- Broccoli Rabe
- Glazed Baby Carrots
- Roasted Brussel Sprouts
- Classic Sausage Stuffing
- Red-Bliss Mashed Potatoes
- Herb Roasted Potatoes
- Mashed Sweet Potatoes
- Candied Yams + Apples

### HOLIDAY MEATS

- Filet Mignon Roast
- Boneless Loin Of Pork
- Standing Prime Rib
- Crown Roast Of Pork
- Frenched Pork Roast
- Boneless Ribeye Roast
- Eye-Round Roast Beef
- Fresh Ham
- Smoked Ham
- Honey Baked Spiral Ham Boneless Turkey Breast
- Fresh Leg Of Lamb
- Fresh Rack Of Lamb
- Crown Roast Of Lamb
- All-Natural Fresh Turkey
- Maple-Glazed Ham (Boneless)